Patient report

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 5
Rack #: ---
Bio-Rad v: 5.00-2

0.057

0.047

141

00372

0.02;

11165304.
24/05/2025 04:50 PM
D-10 Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1

SIN: #DM24A12803
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Peak table - ID: 11165304.

Peak R.tim
Ala 0.20
Alb 0.28
F 0.40
LAlc/CHb-1 0.68
Alc 0.85
P3 1.51
A0 1.72
A2 3.36

e Height Area
6503 23981
8682 41927
1543 42074
3144 23979

10310 109338
17244 145548
534461 2753985
4839 82149

Total Area: 3222980

Concentration: |%
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